Table 4 
	
	Loan

Scheme
	Academic Year

	
	
	2002/03
	2003/04
	2004/05
	2005/06
	2006/07
	2007/08*

	Overdue interest
($ million)
	Scheme 1
	0.14 
	0.18 
	0.44 
	0.29 
	0.53 
	0.44 

	
	Scheme 2
	0.00 
	0.01 
	0.02 
	0.06 
	0.15 
	0.12 

	
	Scheme 3
	0.02 
	0.05 
	0.12 
	0.23 
	0.54 
	0.41 


* As at 31 January 2008

